
Chart Tablets - 24" x 32"

Easy-turn, spiral bound white sulphite bond paper is two-hole punched for easy hanging on
stands.  Plain, or ruled on both sides.  Charts have either cursive or manuscript covers.
Recyclable. Click on an image below to get an enlarged view.
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        Code   Description   Size  Wgt/
Unit   Units/
Ctn   Wgt/
Ctn   Ctn/
Pallet   UPC Number
  
    17121   Unruled, 25 Sheets   24" x 32"   2.3
 12
 30
 50
 875503000457
 
    17122   Ruled 1", SW, 25 Sheets  24" x 32"   2.3
 12
 30
 50
 875503000464
 
    17123   Ruled 1 1/2", SW, 25 Sheets  24" x 32"   2.3
 12
 30
 50
 875503000471
 
    17124   Ruled 1", SW, Padded, 70 Sheets   24" x 32"
 5
 6
 31
 40
 875503000488
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